Page 1/4
Solar Energy
Ts lfp40aha Uzbekistan
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 2/4
Ts lfp40aha Uzbekistan
Betriebsferien / Company Holidays
09.09.2024
Lithium Yttrium High Power Cell
LiFePO4/LiFeYPO4 (3.2V/40Ah) - Original Winston
Battery product WB-LYP40AHA (ThunderSky TS-
LFP40AHA, Thunder-Sky TS-LYP40AHA) For all
lithium batteries are basically balancer modules
or a BMS ( battery management system is
required !
LFP040AH - WB-LYP40AHA
Model name LFP040AHA Older product marking
TS-LFP40AHA, TS-LYP40AHA Nominal voltage 3.2
V Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V Capacity
40 AH +/- 5% Operating voltage max 4.0V - min
2.8V At 80% DOD Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V
The cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this
level Maximal charge voltage 4.0 V The cells is
damaged if voltage
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-
LFP40AHA Lifepo4 ...
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-LFP40AHA Lifepo4
Battery Cells. Sinopoly Battery is a Chinese
company that specializes in the design,
manufacture, and distribution of lithium-ion
batteries for various applications, including
electric ...
Winston LFP040AHA cell
Alternative product marking TS-LFP40AHA, WB-
LYP40AHA Nominal voltage: 3.3 V Operating
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 3/4
voltage under load is 3.0 V: Capacity 40 AH +/-
5% Operating voltage: max 4.0V - min 2.8V At
80% DOD: Deep discharge voltage 2.5 V: The
cells is damaged if voltage drops bellow this level
Maximal charge voltage:
Model& name LFP040AHA Older&
product& marking& TS
PowerTech Systems - Model&
name& LFP040AHA& Older&
product& marking& TS
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium
Battery Pack
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium Battery Pack
- Operation Voltage Range: 10V~ 14.6V -
Standard Charging Current: 0.5C - Max Discharge
Current: 1C (continuous) / 3C (10S) - Cycle Life :
>3000 cycles (0.5C) - Operating ...
40Ah Thunder Sky Winston LiFePO4
Battery TSWB-LYP40AHA
MODEL NO: TS-LYP40AHA Nominal Capacity:
40AH Operating Voltage: 2.8V~4.0V Weight:
1.6kg±50g Dimensions: 116×46×183mm
Internal Resistance: <=0.7m?
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 4/4
Sinopoly Battery SP-LFP40AHA 3.2V
40Ah
Sinopoly Battery SP-LFP40AHA 3.2V 40Ah
Sinopoly Battery is a high power LiFePO4 Battery
produced by Sinopoly Battery Limited.there are 2
facoties located in Liaoyang and Tianjian.
Liaoyang factory mainly produce 40Ah, 60Ah and
200Ah Sinopoly battery cells, Tianjin Factory
mainly produce 100AH Battery
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-
LFP40AHA Lifepo4 Battery Cells
Sinopoly Battery 3.2V 40Ah SP-LFP40AHA Lifepo4
Battery Cells. Sinopoly Battery is a Chinese
company that specializes in the design,
manufacture, and distribution of lithium-ion
batteries for various applications, including
electric vehicles (EVs), energy storage systems,
and consumer electronics. The company was
founded in 2003 and has since
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium
Battery Pack
GBS 12V 40Ah LFP40AHA-A Lithium Battery Pack
- Operation Voltage Range: 10V~ 14.6V -
Standard Charging Current: 0.5C - Max Discharge
Current: 1C (continuous) / 3C (10S) - Cycle Life :
>3000 cycles (0.5C) - Operating Temperature:
-20 to 65 - Charging Temperature Range: 0C to
65C - Discharge Temperature Range: -20C to 65C
- Self Discharge Rate:<3% monthly - ...
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by Solar Energy